Bus

B Railz72

Direction
Budapest-Nyugati — Esztergom

15 stops

Open route schedule

Budapest-Nyugati
Ujpest

Aquincum
Solymar
Pilisvorosvar
Szabadsagliget
Klotildliget
Piliscsaba
Magdolnavdlgy
Pilisjaszfalu
Piliscsév
Leanyvar

Dorog
Esztergom-Kertvaros

Esztergom

Route schedule
Budapest-Nyugati — Esztergom

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Budapest-Nyugati
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

- _:.S}Oh__ 2

jfalu .

Zsambek

Budakeszi

~Bicske——

Biatorbagy.,
e

Ly

Pamdz

Budakalasz !

Go to website

06:21-21:21
06:21-21:21
06:21-21:21
06:21-21:21
06:21-21:21
06:21-21:21

06:21-21:21

Srentendrel
sziger |
Gad
|
Szentendre !
|
\
Dunakeszi

Fot

J
L]

i .l‘-.

5

LB R 3
~ Budaars @[‘Opensﬁ_ﬁetMaMi_butors

Grl

K

Budapest‘M |

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-Z72-1027620073-4207480664
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-Z72-1027620073-4207480664
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-Z72-1027620073-4207480664

Direction

Esztergom — Budapest-Nyugati

15 stops

Open route schedule

Esztergom
Esztergom-Kertvaros
Dorog
Leanyvar
Piliscsév
Pilisjaszfalu
Magdolnavélgy
Piliscsaba
Klotildliget
Szabadsagliget
Pilisvorosvar
Solymar
Aquincum
Ujpest

Budapest-Nyugati

Route schedule
Esztergom — Budapest-Nyugati

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Esztergom
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

05:34

05:34

05:34

05:34

05:34

05:34

05:34


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-Z72-1027620073-4207480664

Direction Route schedule

Budapest-Nyugati — Esztergom Budapest-Nyugati — Esztergom
17 i Monday 07:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:21
Budapest-Nyugati

Wednesday 07:21
Ujpest

Thursday 07:21
Aquincum

Friday 07:21
Aranyvolgy
Solymar Saturday 07:21
Pilisvorosvar Sunday 07:21
Szabadségliget )

Route info
Pazmaneum Direction: Budapest-Nyugati

Stops: 17
Klotildliget

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
Piliscsaba
Magdolnavdlgy
Pilisjaszfalu
Piliscsév
Leanyvar
Dorog

Esztergom-Kertvaros

Esztergom


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-Z72-1027620073-4207480664

Direction

Esztergom — Budapest-Nyugati

15 stops

Open route schedule

Esztergom
Esztergom-Kertvaros
Dorog
Leanyvar
Piliscsév
Pilisjaszfalu
Magdolnavélgy
Piliscsaba
Klotildliget
Szabadsagliget
Pilisvorosvar
Solymar
Aquincum
Ujpest

Budapest-Nyugati

Route schedule
Esztergom — Budapest-Nyugati

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Esztergom
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

06:34-20:34

06:34-20:34

08:34-20:34

06:34-20:34

06:34-20:34

06:34-20:34

06:34-20:34

Z72 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Budapest

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-Z72-1027620073-4207480664

